
WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUG™

TMABS LECTRACOIL

WEATHER-TITE™ Seal                                             
Blue nitrile, three-ring seal 
stops magnesium chloride 
and other debris from entering 
the socket

Replaceable Seal 
The WEATHER-TITE™ seal is eld
replaceable in under two minutes
(P/N: 5-750)

Floating Brass Pins 
Floating brass pins for secure 
installation in mis-aligned sockets

Large Finger Grips 
Large nger grips for
easy coupling/uncoupling

Unbreakable housing
Non-corrosive unbreakable housing 
for long life and durability

Blocks debris from entering the socket 

TMABS PERMACOIL

*Also available in straight ABS LECTRAFLEX™

LECTRACOIL™ Jacketing*
Jacketing has excellent recoil memory, 
and is chemical and abrasion resistant

TM
WEATHER-TITE

Seal

 (
L
-W

T
P

F
-E

N
G

) 
R

E
V

0
 1

0
-1

0
-1

6

®WE MAKE PRODUCTS THAT MAKE A DIFFERENCE

12070 Burke Street, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

800.423.4512   Fax 800.597.7757

For new and innovative products, visit www.phillipsind.com

1/8, 2/10 & 4/12 ga.   

30-9120
30-9320
30-9620
30-9920
30-9820

10', with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™
12', with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™
15', with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™
15', 48" lead, with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™
20', 48" lead, with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™

• Recommended for ABS applications and trailers with high voltage demands
• Flexible from -82°F to 195°F (-63°C to 91°C)
• Excellent recoil memory, chemical and abrasion resistance 

1/8, 2/10 & 4/12 ga.    

30-4320
30-4420
30-4620
30-4920
30-4820

12', with WEATHER-TITE™PERMAPLUGS™
12', 48" lead, with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™
15', with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™
15', 48" lead, with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™
20', 48" lead, with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™

• Recommended for ABS applications 
• Flexible from -87°F to 150°F (-66°C to 66°C)
• Good recoil memory, chemical and abrasion resistance 



DURACOIL™ 1/10 & 6/12 ga.   

22-9320  
22-9620
22-9720

12', with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™
15', with WEATHER-TITE  PERMAPLUGS™ ™
15', 72" lead, with WEATHER-TITE  PERMAPLUGS™ ™

• For standard 7-way applications, NON-ABS equipped trailers
• Flexible from -82°F to 195°F (-63°C to 91°C)
• Excellent recoil memory, chemical and abrasion resistance 

NON-ABS PERMACOIL™ 1/10 & 6/12 ga.  

22-4320
22-4620

12', with WEATHER-TITE  PERMAPLUGS™ ™
15', with WEATHER-TITE  PERMAPLUGS™ ™

1/12 & 6/14 ga.  

24-4320
24-4620

12', with WEATHER-TITE  PERMAPLUGS™ ™
15', with WEATHER-TITE  PERMAPLUGS™ ™

• For standard 7-way applications, NON-ABS equipped trailers
   with minimum voltage demands
• Flexible from -87°F to 150°F (-66°C to 66°C)
• Good recoil memory, chemical and abrasion resistance 

Straight ABS LECTRAFLEX™ 1/8, 2/10 & 4/12 ga.   

30-2010 
30-2030
30-2050
30-2070

8', with WEATHER-TITE  PERMAPLUGS™ ™
10', with WEATHER-TITE  PERMAPLUGS™ ™
12', with WEATHER-TITE  PERMAPLUGS™ ™
15', with WEATHER-TITE  PERMAPLUGS™ ™

• Spring-wrapped compression contact pins
• Chemical and abrasion resistant
• Flexible from -40°F to 150°F (-40°C to 66°C)
• Available in 3-IN-1 and 4-IN-1 assemblies
 

3-IN-1 and 4-IN-1 Combo Assemblies

1/8, 2/10 & 4/12 ga.    

30-2150
30-2170
30-2190

 12', with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™, rubber air lines
15', with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™, rubber air lines
20', with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™, rubber air lines

1/8, 2/10 & 4/12 ga.    

30-2250
30-2270
30-2290

12', ABS with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™, single pole, rubber air lines
15', ABS with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™, single pole, rubber air lines
20', ABS with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™, single pole, rubber air lines

3-IN-1 ELECTRICAL & AIR ASSEMBLIES

4-IN-1 ELECTRICAL & AIR ASSEMBLIES - Single Pole

4-IN-1 ELECTRICAL & AIR ASSEMBLIES - Dual Pole

30-2256
30-2276  
30-2296

12', ABS with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™, dual pole, rubber air lines
15', ABS with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™, dual pole, rubber air lines
20', ABS with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™, dual pole, rubber air lines

• Recommended for ABS applications
• Spiral wrapped for a clean organized look
• Outstanding kink and abrasion resistance
• Includes hanging clamp and clip for easy installation (P/N 5-5018)

12070 Burke Street, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

800.423.4512   Fax 800.597.7757

For new and innovative products, visit www.phillipsind.com


