

WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUG™

Blocks debris from entering the socket

LECTRACOIL™ Jacketing*

Jacketing has excellent recoil memory, and is chemical and abrasion resistant

Large Finger Grips

Large finger grips for easy coupling/uncoupling





WEATHER-TITE™ Seal

Blue nitrile, three-ring seal stops magnesium chloride and other debris from entering the socket

Floating Brass Pins

Floating brass pins for secure installation in mis-aligned sockets

Unbreakable housing

Non-corrosive unbreakable housing for long life and durability

*Also available in straight ABS LECTRAFLEX™

Replaceable Seal

The WEATHER-TITE™ seal is field replaceable in under two minutes (P/N: 5-750)

ABS LECTRACOIL™



1/8, 2/10 & 4/12 ga.

30-9120	10', with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™
30-9320	12', with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™
30-9620	15', with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™
30-9920	15', 48" lead, with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™
30-9820	20', 48" lead, with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™

- Recommended for ABS applications and trailers with high voltage demands
- Flexible from -82°F to 195°F (-63°C to 91°C)
- Excellent recoil memory, chemical and abrasion resistance

ABS PERMACOIL™



1/8, 2/10 & 4/12 ga.

30-4320	12', with WEATHER-TITE™PERMAPLUGS™
30-4420	12′, 48″ lead, with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™
30-4620	15', with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™
30-4920	15', 48" lead, with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™
30-4820	20', 48" lead, with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™

- Recommended for ABS applications
- Flexible from -87°F to 150°F (-66°C to 66°C)
- Good recoil memory, chemical and abrasion resistance

For new and innovative products, visit www.phillipsind.com

DURACOILTM



1/10 & 6/12 ga.

22-9320	12', with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™
22-9620	15', with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™
22-9720	15', 72" lead, with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™

- For standard 7-way applications, NON-ABS equipped trailers
- Flexible from -82°F to 195°F (-63°C to 91°C)
- Excellent recoil memory, chemical and abrasion resistance

NON-ABS PERMACOIL™



1/10 & 6/12 ga.

22-4320	12', with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™	
22-4620	15', with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™	

1/12 & 6/14 ga.

24-4320	12', with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™
24-4620	15', with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™

- For standard 7-way applications, NON-ABS equipped trailers with minimum voltage demands
- Flexible from -87°F to 150°F (-66°C to 66°C)
- Good recoil memory, chemical and abrasion resistance

Straight ABS LECTRAFLEX™



1/8, 2/10 & 4/12 ga.

30-2010	8', with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™
30-2030	10', with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™
30-2050	12', with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™
30-2070	15', with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™

- Spring-wrapped compression contact pins
- Chemical and abrasion resistant
- Flexible from -40°F to 150°F (-40°C to 66°C)
- Available in 3-IN-1 and 4-IN-1 assemblies

3-IN-1 and 4-IN-1 Combo Assemblies



1/8, 2/10 & 4/12 ga.

3-IN-1 ELECTRICAL & AIR ASSEMBLIES

30-2150	12', with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™, rubber air lines
30-2170	15', with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™, rubber air lines
30-2190	20', with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™, rubber air lines

1/8, 2/10 & 4/12 ga.

4-IN-1 ELECTRICAL & AIR ASSEMBLIES - Single Pole

30-2250	12', ABS with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™, single pole, rubber air lines
30-2270	15', ABS with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™, single pole, rubber air lines
30-2290	20', ABS with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™, single pole, rubber air lines

4-IN-1 ELECTRICAL & AIR ASSEMBLIES - Dual Pole

30-2256	12', ABS with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™, dual pole, rubber air lines
30-2276	15', ABS with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™, dual pole, rubber air lines
30-2296	20', ABS with WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUGS™, dual pole, rubber air lines

- Recommended for ABS applications
- Spiral wrapped for a clean organized look
- Outstanding kink and abrasion resistance
- Includes hanging clamp and clip for easy installation (P/N 5-5018)

For new and innovative products, visit www.phillipsind.com

